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レフリー： 中村厚喜夫

2231

順　位　表

第42回全十勝ミニスプリント選手権大会

順位 No.

2年女子250m②
明治北海道十勝オーバル 2024/1/14

2225

2209

2230

2208

2205

2201

2216

瓜幕

古田　陽莉

3-2

甘利　弥愛

有馬　凪咲

栄

1-2

3-3鳥居　琴子2204

2203

2228

2206

2213

2226

2232

鈴江　莉世 上士幌

笹川

高久　珠稟

田中　凰叶

松浦　直

山角　真穂 更別

安村　枝実鈴

田中　風花

2202

2238

2227

2239

2237

2210

2235

4-6芽室

2-6

2024/1/14 12:08

2-4

36.38

中村　杏

1 白

記録

29.38

色

1 白

30.22

30.44

タイム差 備考

0.89

0.84

0.00

33.12 3.74

30.271 白

34.044 緑

1.06

30.44 1.06

3 黒

34.52 5.14

1.76

2 赤 34.25 4.87

31.14

2 赤

1 白

4.66

2 赤

3 黒

34.24 4.86

34.58 5.20

34.66 5.28

4 緑

5.77

6.21

3 黒 35.15

36.23

35.59

6.85

35.70 6.32

6.3535.73
4 緑

4 緑

2 赤

3 黒

6 黄

5 青

8.46

6 黄 37.61 8.23

37.846 黄

5 青 36.53 7.15

7.00

25.45

6 黄 39.41 10.03

5 青 54.83

5 青

上士幌 2-3

士幌

士幌佐々木　渚美

幕別

瓜幕

2-1

3-1

4-2

2-2

4-3

1-3

4-4

藤田　紗寧

1-6

4-5

組順位

1-1

下浦　愛莉 中札内 4-1

選手名 所　属

齊藤　惺千 若葉

門木　絢音 御影

中村　つむぎ

3-5

池田 3-4

1-4

2222

中田　依那

更別

清川

米山　結愛 中札内

2224

3-6

2-5

上士幌

池田

仙美里 1-5

中札内

千代　明歩

齊藤　舞衣

札内北

瀬野　日南子

尾西　優衣

足寄


